
Wild Turkey 5K - Monroe, NC

2021

BIBH30A4:H108 FIRST LAST AGE PLACE AGE GROUP GROUP TIME
218 Kayla Basinger 17 1 1ST OVERALL B 22.41

193 Jordan Foley 35 2 1ST OVERALL 4 22.44

137 Tyler Jackson 30 3 1 3 24.01

217 Scott Basinger 51 4 1 5 24.08

187 Chase Carson 24 5 1 2 24.08

101 Tara Aalmo 39 6 1 D 24.46

224 Braden Crawford 16 7 2 2 25.38

11 Ashley Grant 36 8 2 D 25.50

2 Brigh Richard 10 9 1 A 26.00

203 Megan Tidey 25 10 1 C 26.56

140 Carla Kissinger 36 11 3 D 26.58

10 Grace Williams 16 12 1 B 27.07

146 Charles Matthews 59 13 1 6 28.22

219 Collin Jones 32 14 2 3 28.33

133 Gracie Fuller 9 15 2 A 30.26

119 Shannon Carpenter 43 16 4 D 31.32

184 Brooke Austin 25 17 2 C 31.32

197 Angelique Lund 37 18 5 D 31.57

3 Cian Richard 10 19 1 1 32.08

113 Cole Brewington 43 20 1 4 32.14

208 John Crawford 43 21 2 4 32.17

147 Lone Matthews 56 22 1 F 32.45

7 Karen Smith 58 23 2 F 32.55

200 James Rapp 27 24 3 3 33.05

207 Robert Yanacsek 51 25 2 5 33.10

154 Gabrielle Olexa 39 26 6 D 33.27

6 Denise Leon 50 27 1 E 33.36

114 Michelle Brock 47 28 2 E 34.17

188 Grant Caulder 45 29 3 5 34.26

1 Emily Sperst 25 30 3 C 34.56

12 Chris House 51 31 4 5 35.04

220 Julie Crowell 52 32 3 E 36.24

192 taylor elslager 22 33 4 C 36.35

189 Sophia Dalabakis 26 34 5 C 36.57

223 Juan Alzate 69 35 1 7 37.05

202 Alejandra Solis 28 36 6 C 37.06

179 Alice Vandiver 32 37 7 C 38.15

9 Carlos Zepdea 53 38 5 5 38.23

106 Vanessa Bland 54 39 4 E 39.06

204 Trent Wells 26 40 4 3 39.41

201 Zach Shaw 9 41 2 1 39.42

149 Erica Mizzi 40 42 7 D 39.52

173 Aaron Sleeper 41 43 3 4 40.24



116 Nicole Burns 43 44 8 D 40.34

174 Elizabeth Sleeper 41 45 9 D 40.44

16 Cristili House 7 46 3 A 41.27

205 Melissa Cotton 41 47 10 D 41.47

108 Hannah Bobo 9 48 4 A 42.42

109 Lydia Bobo 39 49 11 D 42.42

161 Stephen Platte 35 50 4 4 43.08

132 Kristen Evans 38 51 12 D 43.24

210 Stephanie Pardee 41 52 13 D 45.28

213 Carolyn Stringer 45 53 5 E 48.00

214 Ashlee Stringer 17 54 2 B 48.02

221 Leah Belk 52 55 6 E 49.38

4 Liam Richard 13 56 3 1 50.13

183 Sawyer Altherr 5 57 4 1 50.27

182 Nicholas Altherr 33 58 5 3 50.27

15 Apple House 5 59 5 A 50.45

14 Judy House 42 60 14 D 50.45

165 Elisabeth Purser 25 61 8 C 50.55

145 Steve Martin 52 62 6 5 52.04

143 Brody Martin 15 63 3 2 52.05

144 Maddie Martin 20 64 3 B 53.10

191 Lauren Durham 41 65 15 D 54.30

190 Brooks Durham 50 66 7 5 54.31

8 Paulina Carmona 27 67 9 C 55.53

166 Andrew Putnam 36 68 5 4 55.54

172 Alex Sitar 25 69 10 C 56.18

141 Thuy Le 27 70 11 C 56.18

164 Alma Prevatte 57 71 3 F 57.23

135 Patty Hafliger 52 72 E 59.38

110 Bridget Braddom 50 73 7 E 59.40

176 tracey snyder 67 74 1 G 59.52

158 Linda Perry 62 75 4 F 59.54

104 Rita Barnes 73 76 2 G 1:09.45

103 Gordon W Barnes 79 77 2 7 1:09.46

180 Denise Altherr 60 78 5 F 1:12.17

182 Karlie Altherr 31 79 12 C 1:12.23

121 Mary Causebrook 61 80 6 F 1:12.24

107 Nicole Blevins 43 81 16 D 1:12.27

5 rachel Bienkievitz 41 83 17 D 1:14.43

209 Christa May 39 84 18 D 1:14.47

216 Candy Souders 44 85 19 D 1:14.48

215 Nicole Pensyl 27 86 13 C 1:14.50

160 Julie Platte 68 87 3 G 1:18.55

162 Tom Platte 66 88 3 7 1:18.55

123 Cynthia Chandler 67 G

195 Norma Jean Hulley 79 G



131 Belinda Dublin 64 F

206 Dawn Youngblood 46 E

129 Judi Dill 47 E

156 Shannon Owens 48 E

124 Candy Christensen 51 E

175 Wendy Smith 51 E

222 Jill Spencer 54 E

115 Sarah Brown 39 D

111 Elaine Brandt 40 D

212 Amanda Robertson 41 D

163 Stephanie Pressley 41 D

178 Savanah Strozier 25 C

102 Morgan Allman 27 C

120 Alanna Causebrook 30 C

194 Zoee Gardener 21 B

199 Danielle Mower 22 B

157 Sydney Owens 23 B

112 Oliver Brandt 11 1

125 Heyden Christensen 14 1

136 Orion Holtey 44

155 Ron Owens 48 5

117 Ronnie Buteau 50 5

211 Terrence Robertson 51 5

148 Jim McAlhaney 54 5
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3 Cian Richard 10 19 1 1 32.08

201 Zach Shaw 9 41 2 1 39.42

4 Liam Richard 13 56 3 1 50.13

183 Sawyer Altherr 5 57 4 1 50.27

112 Oliver Brandt 11 1

125 Heyden Christensen 14 1

187 Chase Carson 24 5 1 2 24.08

224 Braden Crawford 16 7 2 2 25.38

143 Brody Martin 15 63 3 2 52.05

137 Tyler Jackson 30 3 1 3 24.01

219 Collin Jones 32 14 2 3 28.33

200 James Rapp 27 24 3 3 33.05

204 Trent Wells 26 40 4 3 39.41

182 Nicholas Altherr 33 58 5 3 50.27

193 Jordan Foley 35 2 1ST OVERALL 4 22.44

113 Cole Brewington 43 20 1 4 32.14

208 John Crawford 43 21 2 4 32.17

173 Aaron Sleeper 41 43 3 4 40.24



161 Stephen Platte 35 50 4 4 43.08

166 Andrew Putnam 36 68 5 4 55.54

217 Scott Basinger 51 4 1 5 24.08

207 Robert Yanacsek 51 25 2 5 33.10

188 Grant Caulder 45 29 3 5 34.26

12 Chris House 51 31 4 5 35.04

9 Carlos Zepdea 53 38 5 5 38.23

145 Steve Martin 52 62 6 5 52.04

190 Brooks Durham 50 66 7 5 54.31

155 Ron Owens 48 5

117 Ronnie Buteau 50 5

211 Terrence Robertson 51 5

148 Jim McAlhaney 54 5

146 Charles Matthews 59 13 1 6 28.22

223 Juan Alzate 69 35 1 7 37.05

103 Gordon W Barnes 79 77 2 7 1:09.46

162 Tom Platte 66 88 3 7 1:18.55

2 Brigh Richard 10 9 1 A 26.00

133 Gracie Fuller 9 15 2 A 30.26

16 Cristili House 7 46 3 A 41.27

108 Hannah Bobo 9 48 4 A 42.42

15 Apple House 5 59 5 A 50.45

218 Kayla Basinger 17 1 1ST OVERALL B 22.41

10 Grace Williams 16 12 1 B 27.07

214 Ashlee Stringer 17 54 2 B 48.02

144 Maddie Martin 20 64 3 B 53.10

194 Zoee Gardener 21 B

199 Danielle Mower 22 B

157 Sydney Owens 23 B

203 Megan Tidey 25 10 1 C 26.56

184 Brooke Austin 25 17 2 C 31.32

1 Emily Sperst 25 30 3 C 34.56

192 taylor elslager 22 33 4 C 36.35

189 Sophia Dalabakis 26 34 5 C 36.57

202 Alejandra Solis 28 36 6 C 37.06

179 Alice Vandiver 32 37 7 C 38.15

165 Elisabeth Purser 25 61 8 C 50.55

8 Paulina Carmona 27 67 9 C 55.53

172 Alex Sitar 25 69 10 C 56.18

141 Thuy Le 27 70 11 C 56.18

182 Karlie Altherr 31 79 12 C 1:12.23

215 Nicole Pensyl 27 86 13 C 1:14.50

178 Savanah Strozier 25 C

102 Morgan Allman 27 C

120 Alanna Causebrook 30 C

101 Tara Aalmo 39 6 1 D 24.46



11 Ashley Grant 36 8 2 D 25.50

140 Carla Kissinger 36 11 3 D 26.58

119 Shannon Carpenter 43 16 4 D 31.32

197 Angelique Lund 37 18 5 D 31.57

154 Gabrielle Olexa 39 26 6 D 33.27

149 Erica Mizzi 40 42 7 D 39.52

116 Nicole Burns 43 44 8 D 40.34

174 Elizabeth Sleeper 41 45 9 D 40.44

205 Melissa Cotton 41 47 10 D 41.47

109 Lydia Bobo 39 49 11 D 42.42

132 Kristen Evans 38 51 12 D 43.24


